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Special Education Director Contact List 

Crestwood School District 
Annie Moran 

281 South Mountain Blvd. 
Mountain Top, PA 18707 

Phone: 570-474-6782  
Fax: 570-474-2254 

Email: annie.moran@csdcomets.org  
 

Secretary: Tracy Cormier Ext. 345 
Email: tracy.cormier@csdcomets.org 

 

 Dallas School District 
Andrea Dennis 

2000 Conyngham Ave. 
Dallas, PA 18612 

Phone: 570-674-2887 
Fax: 570-674-4895 

Email: adennis@dsdhs.com 
 

Secretary: Jessica Kettell 
Email: jkettell@dsdhs.com 

 GNA School District 
Meghan McMahon 

425 Kosciuszko Street 
Nanticoke, PA 18634 

Phone: 570-735-1701 Ext. 1 

Fax: 570-735-1003 

Email: mcmahonm@gnasd.com 
 

Secretary: Jennifer Nestorick 
Phone Ext. 2 

Email: nestorickj@gnasd.com 
 

Hanover Area School District 
Shannon Bennett 

Special Education Supervisors: 

Courtney Paden 
 Karen McHale 

1600 Sans Souci Parkway 
Hanover Twp., PA 18706 

Phone: 570-831-2301 Ext. 143 
Fax: 570-831-2332 

Email: sbennett@hanoverarea.net 
Email: cpaden@hanoverarea.net 
Email: kmchale@hanoverarea.net 

Secretary: Deidre Mooney 
 Phone Ext. 501 

Email: dmooney@hanoverarea.net 
 

 Hazleton School District 
Jeffrey Weed 

1515 West 23rd Street 
Hazleton, PA 18202 

 
Phone: 570-459-3111 Ext. 3136 

Fax: 570-459-3211 
Email: weedj@hasdk12.org 

 
Secretary: Lori Meshofski 

Email: meshofskil@hasdk12.org 
 

 Lake Lehman School District 
Tina Antonello 

P.O. Box 38 
Lake Lehman, PA 18627 

 
Phone: 570-255-2811 

Fax: 570-675-2166 
 

Email: Antonellot@llsd.org 
 

Northwest School District 
Mary Agnes Kratz 

243 Thorne Hill Road 
Shickshinny, PA 18655 

 
Phone: 570-542-4126 Ext. 5012 

Email: 
MaryAgnes.Kratz@nasdedu.com 

 
Secretary: Diane Mushal  

Phone Ext. 5010 
Email: Diane.Mushal@nasdedu.com 

 Pittston Area School District 
Amy Bilbow 

120 New Street 
Pittston, PA 18640 

 
Phone: 570-654-2415 Ext. 3018 

Fax: 570-654-0862 
Email: 

amy.bilbow@pittstonarea.com 
 

Secretary: Staci Giarrantano 
Email: 

staci.giarrantano@pittstonarea.com 
Phone: 570-654-2415 Ext. 3015 

 Tunkhannock School District 
Deb Sherman 

41 Philadelphia Ave. 
Tunkhannock, PA 18657 
Phone: 570-836-8266 

Fax: 570-836-7205 
Email: deb.sherman@tasd.net 

 
Secretary: Lisa Volker 
Phone: 570-836-8213 

Email: lisa.volker@tasd.net 
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Wilkes-Barre Area School District 
James Geiger 

Special Education Coordinators 
Jamie Moska Ext. 1177 

Brittany Kalinay Ext. 1181 

730 South Main Street 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18711 
Phone: 570-826-7111 

Email: jgeiger@wbasd.k12.pa.us 
Email: jmoska@wbasd.k12.pa.us 
Email: bkalinay@wbasd.k12.pa.us 

 
Secretary: Geralyn Muth 

Email: gmuth@wbasd.k12.pa.us 
 
 

 Wyoming Area School District 
Stephanie Anuszewski Ext. 2245 

252 Memorial Street 
Exeter, PA 18643 

Phone: 570-655-2836 
Fax: 570-602-8906 

Email: 
sanuszewski@wyomingarea.org 

 
Secretary: Lesley Ratchford 

Email: lratchford@wyomingarea.org 

 WVW School District 
Marya Baratta 

Assistant Special Education Directors 
Melanie Piccarreta 
Courtenay Degnon 

450 North Maple Ave. 
Kingston, PA 18704 

Phone: 570-288-6551 Ext. 10704 
Email: mbaratta@wvwsd.org 

Email: mpiccarreta@wvwsd.org 
Email: cdegnon@wvwsd.org  

 
Secretary: Eve Sebolka 

Email: esebolka@wvwsd.org 
 

Bear Creek Community Charter 
Director of Intervention & Support 

Services 
Bridget Deeble 

30 Charter School Way 
Bear Creek Twp., PA 18702 

Phone: 570-820-4070 Ext. 325 
Fax: 570-970-1448  

Email: 
bridget.deeble@bearcreekschool.com 

 

 Assistant to the Executive Director 
for Student Services 

Libby Krokos 
368 Tioga Ave. 

Kingston, PA 18704 
Phone: 570-718-4635 

Fax: 570-287-5721 
Email: ekrokos@liu18.org 

 
Secretary: Laura Johnson 

Phone: 570-718-4678 
Email: ljohnson@liu18.org 

 

 LIU Behavioral Health 
Jennifer Runquist 

Phone: 570-287-9681 Ext. 1069 
Email: jrunquist@liu18.org 

 
Robyn Price 

Phone: 570-287-9681 Ext. 1086 
Email: rprice@liu18.org 

 
Secretary: Patrick DeAngelo 

Phone: 570-718-4682 
Email: padeangelo@liu18.org 

 

Luzerne Intermediate Unit 
Administration Office 

 
 

368 Tioga Avenue 
Kingston, PA 18704 

 
Phone: 570-287-9681 

 
Website: www.liu18.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 LIU Special Education  
Angelo DePrimo 
Ph. 570-793-3857 

 Email: adeprimo@liu18.org 
Megan Henry 

Ph. 570-903-5139  
Email: mhenry@liu18.org 

Theresa Kingeter 
Ph. 570-677-1716  

Email: tkingeter@liu18.org 
Suzanne McCabe 
Ph. 570-760-7839  

Email: smccabe@liu18.org 
Mallory Mokay 

Ph. 570-728-8884  
Email: mmokay@liu18.org 

Andrew Rivera 
Ph. 570-931-0266  

Email: arivera@liu18.org 
Katrina Rosato 

Ph. 570-991-1953  
Email: krosato@liu18.org 

Betty Jean Segear 
Ph. 570-332-5257  

Email: bjsegear@liu18.org 
Lynn Ziller 

Ph. 570-690-7682  
Email: lziller@liu18.org 

 
 

 Luzerne Intermediate Unit #18 
School Psychologists 

 
Meghan Clemons  

Email: mclemons@liu18.org 
 

Holly DeLeo 
Email: hdeleo@liu18.org 

 
Natasha DeAngelo 

Email: ntullo@liu18.org 
 

Amanda Gernhart 
Email: agernhart@liu18.org 

 
Patrick Dougherty 

Email: pdougherty@liu18.org 
 
 
 
 
 

LIU Special Education Office Assistant  
 Patty DeAngelo 

Ph. 570-718-4617 
Email: pdeangelo@liu18.org 
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